ocura.co.uk   t: 01732 367777   e: sales@ocura.co.uk134
 Clini-Store® Static or
Mobile 4-Shelf Unit
Clini-Store static or mobile – the only shelving you
will ever need.  For easy-clean medical shelving
in either stationary units with an unbelievable
capacity of up 1000kg per unit, or mobile with
a capacity of 250kg per unit, you need look no

New
ocura.co.uk   t: 01732 367777   e: sales@ocura.co.uk 135
Ordering Information
Code Description
CSS185FS100 Clini-Store static 4-shelf unit on adjustable feet, 450x1000mm, 250kg per shelf capacity
CSS185FS115 Clini-Store static 4-shelf unit on adjustable feet, 450x1150mm, 250kg per shelf capacity
CSS185FS145 Clini-Store static 4-shelf unit on adjustable feet, 450x1450mm, 250kg per shelf capacity
CSS185FD100 Clini-Store static 4-shelf unit on adjustable feet, 600x1000mm, 250kg per shelf capacity
CSS185FD115 Clini-Store static 4-shelf unit on adjustable feet, 600x1150mm, 250kg per shelf capacity
CSS185FD145 Clini-Store static 4-shelf unit on adjustable feet, 600x1450mm, 250kg per shelf capacity
CSS185CS100 Clini-Store mobile 4-shelf unit on lockable castors, 450x1000mm, 250kg total capacity
CSS185CS115 Clini-Store mobile 4-shelf unit on lockable castors, 450x1150mm, 250kg total capacity
CSS185CS145 Clini-Store mobile 4-shelf unit on lockable castors, 450x1450mm, 250kg total capacity
CSS185CD100 Clini-Store mobile 4-shelf unit on lockable castors, 600x1000mm, 250kg total capacity
CSS185CD115 Clini-Store mobile 4-shelf unit on lockable castors, 600x1150mm, 250kg total capacity
CSS185CD145 Clini-Store mobile 4-shelf unit on lockable castors, 600x1450mm, 250kg total capacity
Accessories
CSO1002 Label holder for open frame, 30x30mm (single)
Key Features
Our Clini-Store® static or mobile shelving has been designed in response to